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P R O D U C T S  C A T A L O G U E

VELBON Tripod & Head × CAMERA Compatibility

GEO N830/N840/N840S
GEO N730/N740
GEO N630/N640/E630/E640/E640L
GEO N530/N540/E530/E540/E540L
GEO E430/E440/E440L
GEO E330
SHERPA 200R/250R/450R/800R
SHERPA 550R/750R
SHERPA 803R
SHERPA 538R
SHERPA 603R/555R/435R
SHERPA+ 530
SHERPA+ 630
Mark-7B
ULTRA REXi L
ULTRA VOXi L
ULTRA LUXi L ll
ULTRA LUXi L
ULTRA LUXi M
ULTRA MAXi L
ULTRA MAXi M
ULTRA MAXi mini
P-MAX
MAXi 347GB
DV-7000
DV-6000
C-600
C-500
C-400
CX-686
CX-586
CX-480
CX-mini
CX-460mini
CX-200
CX-300
CX-440
CX-460
CX-444/888
CX-540
CX-560
CX-640
CX-660
DF-40
DF-50
DF-60
CUBE
MINI-ll
TEENY POD
VTP-777
V-POD
GEO POD N84
GEO POD N74
GEO POD N64
GEO POD E64
GEO POD E54
GEO POD E44
UP-400DX
UP-400
RUP-L40
RUP-L43
RUP-V40
ULTRA STICK M40
ULTRA STICK M50
ULTRA STICK M53
ULTRA STICK L50
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Digital SLR camera Video camera

◎: Best combination     ○: Good combination     □: Not suitable
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*Maximum Load of the tripods and monopods are far better than Recommended.
**Depending on situation, or shape of the object on the tripod/monopod, ideal load must be changed. Please use center column as short as possible in strong wind to obtain durability for your camera.
***Use stone bag or hook with hanging bag etc when use light weight carbon tripod to give lower gravity, which makes your tripod steadier.






